
Appendix A Student Enrollment FTE (SFTE) by
Campus and Modality

Overall Campus Online Hybrid Overall Campus Online Hybrid Overall Campus Online Hybrid
 EET 101 5.3 5.3 0.7 0.7
 EET 101A 4.4 4.4 5.1 5.1
 EET 101B 3.4 3.4 2.1 2.1
 EET 110 0.9 0.9 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
 EET 111 11.2 11.2 10.1 10.1 14.1 14.1
 EET 112 8.9 8.9 7.7 7.7 9.3 9.3
 EET 113 7.7 7.7 5.7 5.7 8.3 8.3
 EET 121 8.8 8.8 7.1 7.1 15.3 15.3
 EET 122 7.9 7.9 5.3 5.3 12.3 12.3
 EET 123 8.2 8.2 5.4 5.4 7.9 7.9
 EET 178 7.4 7.4 6.6 6.6 7.6 7.6
 EET 188 1.6 1.6 1.3 1.3 1.6 1.6
 EET 221 6.1 6.1 7.2 7.2 9.2 9.2
 EET 222 5.3 5.3 6.2 6.2 8.0 8.0
 EET 223 5.4 5.4 6.2 6.2 7.1 7.1
 EET 241 3.5 3.5 2.8 2.8 4.7 4.7
 EET 242 5.6 5.6 4.7 4.7 7.4 7.4
 EET 252 1.3 1.3 1.8 1.8
 EET 254 0.7 0.7 1.0 1.0 0.6 0.6
 EET 256 0.6 0.6
 EET 256A 0.6 0.6
 EET 256B 1.0 1.0
 EET 260 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.1 2.1
 EET 261 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.7 2.7
 EET 263 1.7 1.7 1.9 1.9
 EET 272 1.7 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.8 2.8
 EET 273 3.6 3.6 3.9 3.9 5.5 5.5
 EET 280A 1.9 1.9 3.3 3.3 2.8 2.8
 EET 280C 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.9 8.9

115.8 114.2 1.6 115.0 113.7 1.3 149.5 148.0 1.6

Table A-1: College Wide / Sylvania Campus

Course ID
2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

 Totals
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Appendix B Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Modality

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2017-18 79 86.1 79 86.1

2018-19 11 100.0 11 100.0
2019-20

 EET 101A 2017-18
2018-19 65 83.1 65 83.1
2019-20 75 78.7 75 78.7

 EET 101B 2017-18
2018-19 53 98.1 53 98.1
2019-20 33 97.0 33 97.0

 EET 110 2017-18 13 69.2 13 69.2
2018-19 8 50.0 8 50.0
2019-20 9 100.0 9 100.0

 EET 111 2017-18 70 72.9 70 72.9
2018-19 64 71.9 64 71.9
2019-20 62 80.6 62 80.6

 EET 112 2017-18 59 78.0 59 78.0
2018-19 51 76.5 51 76.5
2019-20 43 93.0 43 93.0

 EET 113 2017-18 51 92.2 51 92.2
2018-19 38 89.5 38 89.5
2019-20 45 82.2 45 82.2

 EET 121 2017-18 64 85.9 64 85.9
2018-19 52 65.4 52 65.4
2019-20 75 80.0 75 80.0

 EET 122 2017-18 52 92.3 52 92.3
2018-19 35 91.4 35 91.4
2019-20 57 86.0 57 86.0

 EET 123 2017-18 54 88.9 54 88.9
2018-19 36 91.7 36 91.7
2019-20 40 87.5 40 87.5

 EET 178 2017-18 49 75.5 49 75.5
2018-19 44 68.2 44 68.2
2019-20 40 85.0 40 85.0

 EET 188 2017-18 71 88.7 71 88.7
2018-19 58 75.9 58 75.9
2019-20 71 83.1 71 83.1

 EET 221 2017-18 37 97.3 37 97.3
2018-19 44 86.4 44 86.4
2019-20 39 89.7 39 89.7

 EET 222 2017-18 35 100.0 35 100.0
2018-19 41 97.6 41 97.6
2019-20 37 83.8 37 83.8

 EET 223 2017-18 36 94.4 36 94.4
2018-19 41 92.7 41 92.7
2019-20 33 84.8 33 84.8

 EET 241 2017-18 27 96.3 27 96.3
2018-19 22 95.5 22 95.5
2019-20 24 95.8 24 95.8

 EET 242 2017-18 40 97.5 40 97.5
2018-19 33 97.0 33 97.0
2019-20 35 94.3 35 94.3

Table B-1

Course ID Year
Overall On Campus Online Hybrid
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Appendix B Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Modality

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 252 2017-18

2018-19 18 94.4 18 94.4
2019-20 26 100.0 26 100.0

 EET 254 2017-18 31 96.8 31 96.8
2018-19 45 86.7 45 86.7
2019-20 26 96.2 26 96.2

 EET 256 2017-18 5 80.0 5 80.0
2018-19
2019-20

 EET 256A 2017-18
2018-19 5 100.0 5 100.0
2019-20

 EET 256B 2017-18
2018-19 8 100.0 8 100.0
2019-20

 EET 260 2017-18 17 100.0 17 100.0
2018-19 18 88.9 18 88.9
2019-20 15 100.0 15 100.0

 EET 261 2017-18 17 100.0 17 100.0
2018-19 16 100.0 16 100.0
2019-20 14 100.0 14 100.0

 EET 263 2017-18
2018-19 16 100.0 16 100.0
2019-20 18 100.0 18 100.0

 EET 272 2017-18 16 100.0 16 100.0
2018-19 23 91.3 23 91.3
2019-20 16 93.8 16 93.8

 EET 273 2017-18 33 93.9 33 93.9
2018-19 36 97.2 36 97.2
2019-20 32 93.8 32 93.8

 EET 280A 2017-18 14 100.0 14 100.0
2018-19 20 100.0 20 100.0
2019-20 14 100.0 14 100.0

 EET 280C 2017-18 11 90.9 11 90.9
2018-19 7 100.0 7 100.0
2019-20 6 100.0 6 100.0
2017-18 881 88.6 810 88.6 71 88.7
2018-19 908 86.1 850 86.8 58 75.9
2019-20 885 87.8 814 88.2 71 83.1

Totals

Table B-1 (continued)

Course ID Year
Overall On Campus Online Hybrid
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Appendix B Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Modality

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2019-20
 EET 101A 2019-20 75 78.7 75 78.7
 EET 101B 2019-20 33 97.0 33 97.0
 EET 110 2019-20 9 100.0 9 100.0
 EET 111 2019-20 62 80.6 62 80.6
 EET 112 2019-20 43 93.0 43 93.0
 EET 113 2019-20 45 82.2 45 82.2
 EET 121 2019-20 75 80.0 75 80.0
 EET 122 2019-20 57 86.0 57 86.0
 EET 123 2019-20 40 87.5 40 87.5
 EET 178 2019-20 40 85.0 40 85.0
 EET 188 2019-20 71 83.1 71 83.1
 EET 221 2019-20 39 89.7 39 89.7
 EET 222 2019-20 37 83.8 37 83.8
 EET 223 2019-20 33 84.8 33 84.8
 EET 241 2019-20 24 95.8 24 95.8
 EET 242 2019-20 35 94.3 35 94.3
 EET 252 2019-20 26 100.0 26 100.0
 EET 254 2019-20 26 96.2 26 96.2
 EET 256 2019-20
 EET 256A 2019-20
 EET 256B 2019-20
 EET 260 2019-20 15 100.0 15 100.0
 EET 261 2019-20 14 100.0 14 100.0
 EET 263 2019-20 18 100.0 18 100.0
 EET 272 2019-20 16 93.8 16 93.8
 EET 273 2019-20 32 93.8 32 93.8
 EET 280A 2019-20 14 100.0 14 100.0
 EET 280C 2019-20 6 100.0 6 100.0

2019-20 885 87.8 814 88.2 71 83.1Totals

Table B-2

Course ID Year
Overall On Campus Online Hybrid
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Appendix C Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Gender

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2017-18 63 88.9 11 72.7 5 80.0

2018-19 8 100.0 1 2
2019-20

 EET 101A 2017-18
2018-19 52 82.7 9 77.8 4
2019-20 60 80.0 11 63.6 1 4

 EET 101B 2017-18
2018-19 43 97.7 6 100.0 4
2019-20 25 96.0 5 100.0 1 2

 EET 110 2017-18 11 72.7 1 1
2018-19 6 50.0 2
2019-20 7 100.0 2

 EET 111 2017-18 58 72.4 9 66.7 3
2018-19 55 69.1 6 83.3 3
2019-20 49 79.6 9 77.8 1 4

 EET 112 2017-18 49 73.5 7 100.0 3
2018-19 43 76.7 5 80.0 3
2019-20 33 97.0 6 83.3 2 2

 EET 113 2017-18 45 93.3 4 2
2018-19 30 93.3 5 60.0 3
2019-20 36 77.8 6 100.0 3

 EET 121 2017-18 54 85.2 7 85.7 3
2018-19 45 64.4 4 3
2019-20 64 82.8 8 62.5 1 3

 EET 122 2017-18 42 90.5 6 100.0 4
2018-19 30 90.0 2 3
2019-20 48 85.4 7 85.7 1 1

 EET 123 2017-18 48 89.6 3 3
2018-19 30 93.3 3 3
2019-20 31 83.9 6 100.0 1 2

 EET 178 2017-18 43 79.1 3 3
2018-19 36 66.7 3 5 60.0
2019-20 32 87.5 6 66.7 2

 EET 188 2017-18 58 89.7 10 90.0 3
2018-19 47 72.3 8 87.5 3
2019-20 55 87.3 9 88.9 2 5 40.0

 EET 221 2017-18 34 97.1 2 1
2018-19 36 88.9 5 80.0 3
2019-20 32 87.5 4 3

 EET 222 2017-18 33 100.0 1 1
2018-19 35 97.1 5 100.0 1
2019-20 31 83.9 3 3

 EET 223 2017-18 34 94.1 1 1
2018-19 34 94.1 5 100.0 2
2019-20 29 82.8 2 2

 EET 241 2017-18 24 95.8 3
2018-19 21 95.2 1
2019-20 19 94.7 3 2

Table C-1

Course ID Year
Male Female Non-Binary Unknown
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Appendix C Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Gender

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 242 2017-18 38 97.4 2

2018-19 29 96.6 2 2
2019-20 28 92.9 4 3

 EET 252 2017-18
2018-19 15 100.0 2 1
2019-20 22 100.0 2 2

 EET 254 2017-18 29 96.6 2
2018-19 39 87.2 4 2
2019-20 21 95.2 2 3

 EET 256 2017-18 5 80.0
2018-19
2019-20

 EET 256A 2017-18
2018-19 4 1
2019-20

 EET 256B 2017-18
2018-19 6 100.0 1 1
2019-20

 EET 260 2017-18 17 100.0
2018-19 14 92.9 2 2
2019-20 13 100.0 1 1

 EET 261 2017-18 17 100.0
2018-19 13 100.0 2 1
2019-20 12 100.0 1 1

 EET 263 2017-18
2018-19 14 100.0 2
2019-20 15 100.0 1 2

 EET 272 2017-18 13 100.0 3
2018-19 20 95.0 1 2
2019-20 13 92.3 2 1

 EET 273 2017-18 30 93.3 2 1
2018-19 33 97.0 2 1
2019-20 26 92.3 4 2

 EET 280A 2017-18 13 100.0 1
2018-19 17 100.0 3
2019-20 12 100.0 2

 EET 280C 2017-18 11 90.9
2018-19 6 100.0 1
2019-20 5 100.0 1
2017-18 769 89.1 78 34
2018-19 761 91 56
2019-20 718 87.9 107 10 53

Totals

Table C-1 (continued)

Course ID Year
Male Female Non-Binary Unknown
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Appendix C Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Gender

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2019-20
 EET 101A 2019-20 60 80.0 11 63.6 1 4
 EET 101B 2019-20 25 96.0 5 100.0 1 2
 EET 110 2019-20 7 100.0 2
 EET 111 2019-20 49 79.6 9 77.8 1 4
 EET 112 2019-20 33 97.0 6 83.3 2 2
 EET 113 2019-20 36 77.8 6 100.0 3
 EET 121 2019-20 64 82.8 8 62.5 1 3
 EET 122 2019-20 48 85.4 7 85.7 1 1
 EET 123 2019-20 31 83.9 6 100.0 1 2
 EET 178 2019-20 32 87.5 6 66.7 2
 EET 188 2019-20 55 87.3 9 88.9 2 5 40.0
 EET 221 2019-20 32 87.5 4 3
 EET 222 2019-20 31 83.9 3 3
 EET 223 2019-20 29 82.8 2 2
 EET 241 2019-20 19 94.7 3 2
 EET 242 2019-20 28 92.9 4 3
 EET 252 2019-20 22 100.0 2 2
 EET 254 2019-20 21 95.2 2 3
 EET 256 2019-20
 EET 256A 2019-20
 EET 256B 2019-20
 EET 260 2019-20 13 100.0 1 1
 EET 261 2019-20 12 100.0 1 1
 EET 263 2019-20 15 100.0 1 2
 EET 272 2019-20 13 92.3 2 1
 EET 273 2019-20 26 92.3 4 2
 EET 280A 2019-20 12 100.0 2
 EET 280C 2019-20 5 100.0 1

2019-20 718 87.9 107 10 53Totals

Table C-2

Course ID Year
Male Female Non-Binary Unknown
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Appendix D Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Race

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2017-18 1 4 4 16 81.3 1 2 45 84.4 3 3

2018-19 1 1 1 1 7 100.0
2019-20

 EET 101A 2017-18
2018-19 9 66.7 2 11 72.7 4 34 94.1 1 4
2019-20 1 4 2 7 71.4 1 1 51 80.4 5 60.0 3

 EET 101B 2017-18
2018-19 1 5 100.0 9 88.9 4 32 100.0 2
2019-20 1 5 100.0 1 2 20 100.0 3 1

 EET 110 2017-18 5 80.0 8 62.5
2018-19 1 1 5 40.0 1
2019-20 1 8 100.0

 EET 111 2017-18 1 4 3 13 76.9 1 1 42 66.7 3 2
2018-19 1 5 80.0 3 12 75.0 6 66.7 34 76.5 3
2019-20 3 3 5 100.0 1 1 43 83.7 4 2

 EET 112 2017-18 1 4 4 9 88.9 1 2 33 63.6 2 3
2018-19 1 3 10 70.0 4 31 77.4 2
2019-20 2 1 4 1 1 30 90.0 3 1

 EET 113 2017-18 6 100.0 4 8 100.0 30 86.7 1 2
2018-19 2 1 6 100.0 1 2 20 85.0 3 3
2019-20 4 6 100.0 3 28 85.7 3 1

 EET 121 2017-18 1 3 3 12 83.3 1 40 85.0 3 1
2018-19 1 2 2 13 69.2 4 26 73.1 1 3
2019-20 6 100.0 2 6 50.0 1 3 51 84.3 4 2

 EET 122 2017-18 1 3 3 10 80.0 1 1 30 93.3 2 1
2018-19 1 1 10 90.0 2 19 89.5 2
2019-20 3 1 5 80.0 1 3 40 82.5 3 1

 EET 123 2017-18 4 3 8 100.0 1 35 82.9 2 1
2018-19 2 2 7 85.7 1 2 17 100.0 1 4
2019-20 2 5 100.0 3 26 92.3 3 1

 EET 178 2017-18 4 4 8 87.5 30 76.7 3
2018-19 1 2 2 7 71.4 2 1 25 68.0 1 3
2019-20 2 9 100.0 3 22 95.5 3 1

 EET 188 2017-18 5 100.0 5 100.0 13 84.6 1 2 36 94.4 6 50.0 3
2018-19 1 4 2 10 90.0 5 100.0 29 79.3 2 5 60.0
2019-20 2 2 10 60.0 1 1 51 84.3 2 2

 EET 221 2017-18 5 100.0 1 3 1 23 100.0 2 2
2018-19 1 4 4 8 100.0 1 1 23 87.0 2
2019-20 1 1 1 8 100.0 1 3 22 95.5 2

Multi-Racial Unknown

Table D-1

Course ID Year
Native American Asian Black Latinx NHoPI International White
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Appendix D Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Race

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 222 2017-18 4 1 3 1 21 100.0 2 3

2018-19 4 5 100.0 8 100.0 1 21 100.0 2
2019-20 1 1 8 75.0 2 23 91.3 2

 EET 223 2017-18 3 1 3 1 23 91.3 2 3
2018-19 4 4 7 85.7 1 24 91.7 1
2019-20 1 1 7 71.4 1 21 85.7 2

 EET 241 2017-18 2 1 3 1 16 93.8 2 2
2018-19 3 1 4 1 12 100.0 1
2019-20 1 6 100.0 1 16 93.8

 EET 242 2017-18 4 1 4 1 26 96.2 2 2
2018-19 3 3 6 100.0 1 19 100.0 1
2019-20 1 1 8 87.5 1 22 95.5 2

 EET 252 2017-18
2018-19 1 3 13 92.3 1
2019-20 1 1 8 100.0 1 13 100.0 2

 EET 254 2017-18 2 1 2 1 20 95.0 2 3
2018-19 3 5 100.0 6 83.3 1 1 27 88.9 2
2019-20 1 1 8 100.0 1 13 92.3 2

 EET 256 2017-18 3 2
2018-19
2019-20

 EET 256A 2017-18
2018-19 5 100.0
2019-20

 EET 256B 2017-18
2018-19 1 1 6 100.0
2019-20

 EET 260 2017-18 2 2 1 12 100.0
2018-19 1 1 2 3 10 90.0 1
2019-20 1 3 9 100.0 2

 EET 261 2017-18 2 2 1 12 100.0
2018-19 1 2 3 9 100.0 1
2019-20 1 3 8 100.0 2

 EET 263 2017-18
2018-19 1 3 12 100.0
2019-20 1 6 100.0 1 10 100.0

 EET 272 2017-18 1 1 11 100.0 1 2
2018-19 2 2 4 1 14 85.7
2019-20 3 2 11 90.9

International White Multi-Racial Unknown

Table D-1 (continued)

Course ID Year
Native American Asian Black Latinx NHoPI
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Appendix D Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Race

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 273 2017-18 1 1 3 1 24 91.7 1 2

2018-19 3 3 6 100.0 1 22 95.5 1
2019-20 1 1 7 85.7 1 20 95.0 2

 EET 280A 2017-18 2 1 8 100.0 3
2018-19 2 2 5 100.0 11 100.0
2019-20 1 3 10 100.0

 EET 280C 2017-18 2 1 8 87.5
2018-19 2 4 1
2019-20 2 4
2017-18 5 64 42 130 6 19 536 41 38
2018-19 14 68 47 163 6 44 511 22 33
2019-20 10 33 18 142 9 35 572 33 33

Totals

Latinx NHoPI International White Multi-Racial Unknown

Table D-1 (continued)

Course ID Year
Native American Asian Black
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Appendix D Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Race

Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2019-20
 EET 101A 2019-20 1 4 2 7 71.4 1 1 51 80.4 5 60.0 3
 EET 101B 2019-20 1 5 100.0 1 2 20 100.0 3 1
 EET 110 2019-20 1 8 100.0
 EET 111 2019-20 3 3 5 100.0 1 1 43 83.7 4 2
 EET 112 2019-20 2 1 4 1 1 30 90.0 3 1
 EET 113 2019-20 4 6 100.0 3 28 85.7 3 1
 EET 121 2019-20 6 100.0 2 6 50.0 1 3 51 84.3 4 2
 EET 122 2019-20 3 1 5 80.0 1 3 40 82.5 3 1
 EET 123 2019-20 2 5 100.0 3 26 92.3 3 1
 EET 178 2019-20 2 9 100.0 3 22 95.5 3 1
 EET 188 2019-20 2 2 10 60.0 1 1 51 84.3 2 2
 EET 221 2019-20 1 1 1 8 100.0 1 3 22 95.5 2
 EET 222 2019-20 1 1 8 75.0 2 23 91.3 2
 EET 223 2019-20 1 1 7 71.4 1 21 85.7 2
 EET 241 2019-20 1 6 100.0 1 16 93.8
 EET 242 2019-20 1 1 8 87.5 1 22 95.5 2
 EET 252 2019-20 1 1 8 100.0 1 13 100.0 2
 EET 254 2019-20 1 1 8 100.0 1 13 92.3 2
 EET 256 2019-20
 EET 256A 2019-20
 EET 256B 2019-20
 EET 260 2019-20 1 3 9 100.0 2
 EET 261 2019-20 1 3 8 100.0 2
 EET 263 2019-20 1 6 100.0 1 10 100.0
 EET 272 2019-20 3 2 11 90.9
 EET 273 2019-20 1 1 7 85.7 1 20 95.0 2
 EET 280A 2019-20 1 3 10 100.0
 EET 280C 2019-20 2 4

2019-20 10 33 18 142 9 35 572 33 33

White Multi-Racial Unknown

Totals

Table D-2

Course ID Year
Native American Asian Black Latinx NHoPI International
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Appendix E Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Pell Offering

Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2017-18 32 75.0 47 93.6

2018-19 5 100.0 6 100.0
2019-20

 EET 101A 2017-18
2018-19 19 73.7 46 87.0
2019-20 21 90.5 54 74.1

 EET 101B 2017-18
2018-19 19 94.7 34 100.0
2019-20 14 100.0 19 94.7

 EET 110 2017-18 8 62.5 5 80.0
2018-19 4 25.0 4 75.0
2019-20 7 100.0 2 100.0

 EET 111 2017-18 29 62.1 41 80.5
2018-19 19 78.9 45 68.9
2019-20 19 78.9 43 81.4

 EET 112 2017-18 22 68.2 37 83.8
2018-19 19 63.2 32 84.4
2019-20 16 93.8 27 92.6

 EET 113 2017-18 15 100.0 36 88.9
2018-19 17 88.2 21 90.5
2019-20 15 80.0 30 83.3

 EET 121 2017-18 30 83.3 34 88.2
2018-19 15 73.3 37 62.2
2019-20 20 90.0 55 76.4

 EET 122 2017-18 23 91.3 29 93.1
2018-19 12 91.7 23 91.3
2019-20 17 94.1 40 82.5

 EET 123 2017-18 17 88.2 37 89.2
2018-19 14 78.6 22 100.0
2019-20 17 88.2 23 87.0

 EET 178 2017-18 16 62.5 33 81.8
2018-19 20 50.0 24 83.3
2019-20 18 94.4 22 77.3

 EET 188 2017-18 27 85.2 44 90.9
2018-19 20 70.0 38 78.9
2019-20 24 91.7 47 78.7

 EET 221 2017-18 14 100.0 23 95.7
2018-19 16 100.0 28 78.6
2019-20 13 92.3 26 88.5

 EET 222 2017-18 13 100.0 22 100.0
2018-19 16 93.8 25 100.0
2019-20 14 92.9 23 78.3

 EET 223 2017-18 13 84.6 23 100.0
2018-19 15 86.7 26 96.2
2019-20 14 78.6 19 89.5

 EET 241 2017-18 8 100.0 19 94.7
2018-19 6 100.0 16 93.8
2019-20 10 90.0 14 100.0

 EET 242 2017-18 13 92.3 27 100.0
2018-19 11 100.0 22 95.5
2019-20 17 100.0 18 88.9

Table E-1

Course ID Year
Offered Not Offered
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Appendix E Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Pell Offering

Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 252 2017-18

2018-19 6 83.3 12 100.0
2019-20 11 100.0 15 100.0

 EET 254 2017-18 10 90.0 21 100.0
2018-19 19 84.2 26 88.5
2019-20 12 91.7 14 100.0

 EET 256 2017-18 1 100.0 4 75.0
2018-19
2019-20

 EET 256A 2017-18
2018-19 1 100.0 4 100.0
2019-20

 EET 256B 2017-18
2018-19 2 100.0 6 100.0
2019-20

 EET 260 2017-18 6 100.0 11 100.0
2018-19 9 88.9 9 88.9
2019-20 6 100.0 9 100.0

 EET 261 2017-18 6 100.0 11 100.0
2018-19 8 100.0 8 100.0
2019-20 6 100.0 8 100.0

 EET 263 2017-18
2018-19 4 100.0 12 100.0
2019-20 9 100.0 9 100.0

 EET 272 2017-18 3 100.0 13 100.0
2018-19 8 87.5 15 93.3
2019-20 6 83.3 10 100.0

 EET 273 2017-18 9 88.9 24 95.8
2018-19 12 100.0 24 95.8
2019-20 16 93.8 16 93.8

 EET 280A 2017-18 5 100.0 9 100.0
2018-19 8 100.0 12 100.0
2019-20 6 100.0 8 100.0

 EET 280C 2017-18 5 80.0 6 100.0
2018-19 3 100.0 4 100.0
2019-20 3 100.0 3 100.0
2017-18 325 83.4 556 91.7
2018-19 327 83.2 581 87.8
2019-20 331 91.8 554 85.4

Course ID Year
Offered Not Offered

Totals

Table E-1 (continued)
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Appendix E Enrollment (Enrl) and Success Rate (% S)
by Pell Offering

Enrl % S Enrl % S
 EET 101 2019-20
 EET 101A 2019-20 21 90.5 54 74.1
 EET 101B 2019-20 14 100.0 19 94.7
 EET 110 2019-20 7 100.0 2 100.0
 EET 111 2019-20 19 78.9 43 81.4
 EET 112 2019-20 16 93.8 27 92.6
 EET 113 2019-20 15 80.0 30 83.3
 EET 121 2019-20 20 90.0 55 76.4
 EET 122 2019-20 17 94.1 40 82.5
 EET 123 2019-20 17 88.2 23 87.0
 EET 178 2019-20 18 94.4 22 77.3
 EET 188 2019-20 24 91.7 47 78.7
 EET 221 2019-20 13 92.3 26 88.5
 EET 222 2019-20 14 92.9 23 78.3
 EET 223 2019-20 14 78.6 19 89.5
 EET 241 2019-20 10 90.0 14 100.0
 EET 242 2019-20 17 100.0 18 88.9
 EET 252 2019-20 11 100.0 15 100.0
 EET 254 2019-20 12 91.7 14 100.0
 EET 256 2019-20
 EET 256A 2019-20
 EET 256B 2019-20
 EET 260 2019-20 6 100.0 9 100.0
 EET 261 2019-20 6 100.0 8 100.0
 EET 263 2019-20 9 100.0 9 100.0
 EET 272 2019-20 6 83.3 10 100.0
 EET 273 2019-20 16 93.8 16 93.8
 EET 280A 2019-20 6 100.0 8 100.0
 EET 280C 2019-20 3 100.0 3 100.0

2019-20 331 91.8 554 85.4

Course ID Year
Offered Not Offered

Totals

Table E-2
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Appendix F Degrees and Certificates Awarded

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
 All Majors Open 32 37 26

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
 BMET EET: Biomed Engineering Techno Open 14 11 14
 EET Electronic Engineering Techno Open 10 17 3
 EETM EET: Mechatronics/Auto/Robotic Open 1 3 4
 EETR EET: Renewable Energy Systems Open 1 3 1
 EETW EET: Wireless & Data Comm Tech Open 6 3 4

Open 32 37 26

Table F-2: AAS - Associate of Applied Science

Major 
Code

Major Description Entry?
Completions

Totals

Table F-1: All Degrees/Certificates

Major 
Code

Major Description Entry?
Completions

Totals
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